CENTRE

KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA

SEASON | SALENO | LOTNO

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009
3010
3011
3012
3013
3014
3015
3016
3017
3018
3019
3020
3021
3022
3023
3024
3025
3026
3027
3028
3029
3030
3031
3032

GARDEN

SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
ABHOYJAN
ABHOYBARII
FURKATING
FURKATING
URRUNABUND
AASHVI
MANGALBARI

AYAN GOLD

AYAN GOLD

AYAN GOLD

AYAN GOLD

AYAN GOLD

AYAN GOLD
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN

INVOICE

DC1970
DC1964
DC1885
DC1886
DC1908
DC1976
DC1907
DC1909
DC2425
DC2273
DC2290
HD2704
HD2746
HD2574
HD2714
HD2745
UKD542
D198
DC1034
DC1047
DC998
UK3333
UK1954
D1839
D1872
C2010
C2011
C2013
D2033
D725
D695
D724

GRADE

PD

cD
CcD
cD

(o2
(o]
PD
PD
PD

PD
D1
PD
D1
PD

PD1
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD1
PD1

WEIGHT

620
693
660
660
825
252
420
420
680
600
400
560
560
840
600
300
1230
1290
800
800
700
950
228
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050

Pkgs

20
21
20
20
25

6
10
10
20
15
10
20
20
30
20
10
30
30
20
20
20
25

6
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



