

CENTRE	SEASON	SALENO	LOTNO	GARDEN	INVOICE	GRADE	WEIGHT	Pkgs
KOLKATA	2025	6	3001	SHYAMGURI	DC1970	PD	620	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	3002	SHYAMGURI	DC1964	D	693	21
KOLKATA	2025	6	3003	SHYAMGURI	DC1885	D	660	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	3004	SHYAMGURI	DC1886	D	660	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	3005	SHYAMGURI	DC1908	D	825	25
KOLKATA	2025	6	3006	SHYAMGURI	DC1976	CD	252	6
KOLKATA	2025	6	3007	SHYAMGURI	DC1907	CD	420	10
KOLKATA	2025	6	3008	SHYAMGURI	DC1909	CD	420	10
KOLKATA	2025	6	3009	NARAYANPUR	DC2425	D	680	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	3010	NARAYANPUR	DC2273	CD	600	15
KOLKATA	2025	6	3011	NARAYANPUR	DC2290	CD	400	10
KOLKATA	2025	6	3012	DIRAI HIGH GROWN	HD2704	PD	560	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	3013	DIRAI HIGH GROWN	HD2746	PD	560	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	3014	DIRAI HIGH GROWN	HD2574	PD	840	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	3015	DIRAI HIGH GROWN	HD2714	D	600	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	3016	DIRAI HIGH GROWN	HD2745	D	300	10
KOLKATA	2025	6	3017	ABHOYJAN	UKD542	PD	1230	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	3018	ABHOYBARI	D198	D1	1290	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	3019	FURKATING	DC1034	PD	800	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	3020	FURKATING	DC1047	D1	800	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	3021	URRUNABUND	DC998	PD	700	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	3022	AASHVI	UK3333	D	950	25
KOLKATA	2025	6	3023	MANGALBARI	UK1954	PD1	228	6
KOLKATA	2025	6	3024	AYAN GOLD	D1839	PD	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	3025	AYAN GOLD	D1872	PD	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	3026	AYAN GOLD	C2010	PD	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	3027	AYAN GOLD	C2011	PD	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	3028	AYAN GOLD	C2013	PD	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	3029	AYAN GOLD	D2033	PD	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	3030	KANCHAN	D725	PD	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	3031	KANCHAN	D695	PD1	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	3032	KANCHAN	D724	PD1	1050	30